Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
12
0m
m
Ø160mm
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 20692
Product Code: NEO-SM-35-BLK-WW
Order Code: 20693
Product Code: NEO-SM-35-BLK-W
Order Code: 20696
Product Code: NEO-SM-35-WHT-WW
Order Code: 20697
Product Code: NEO-SM-35-WHT-W
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
NEO-SM-35
Surface Mounted Downlight
Description
The NEO-SM-35 is a dimmable surface mounted 35W LED downlight
that features chip on board technology (COB). The single COB is able to
emit over 2700 lumens of functional light while the 60° beam spread
provides a nice effect at floor level. NEO-SM-35 is a great option for
those looking at an alternative to recessed downlights. The NEO-SM